√ Applicable　□ N/A

Unit: RMB ’0000　Currency: RMB

Type Source of funding Amount incurred Undue balance

Overdue

outstanding

amount

Short term Self-owned fund 1,000 895

Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(2) Single entrusted loan

□ Applicable　√ N/A

Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(3) Provision for impairment of entrusted loans

√ Applicable　□ N/A

Unit: RMB ’0000　Currency: RMB

Book balance Provision for bad debt

Short-term entrusted loan 895 803

Total 895 803

3. Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(IV) Other material contracts

□ Applicable　√ N/A

XIV. Description of Progress of the Use of Funds Raised

□ Applicable　√ N/A

XV. Other Information on Major Matters Significantly Affecting the Value Judgment and Investment
Decisions of Investors

□ Applicable　√ N/A

Change in Shares and
Information on Shareholders

07

1252024 Annual Report

I. Changes in Share Capital

(I) Table of Changes in Shares

1. Table of Changes in Shares

Unit: share

Before change Increase or decrease (+, -) After change

Number of

shares

Proportion

(%)

New shares

issued Bonus shares

Capitalization

of capital

reserves Other Subtotal

Number of

shares

Proportion

(%)

I. Restricted shares 266,489,039 8.60 0 0 0 -9,485,034 -9,485,034 257,004,005 8.30

1. Shares held by the State

2. Shares held by the state-owned

legal persons

3. Other shares held by domestic

investors 266,489,039 8.60 -9,485,034 -9,485,034 257,004,005 8.30

Including:  Shares held by domestic

non-state-owned legal

persons 252,808,988 8.16 0 0 0 0 0 252,808,988 8.16

Shares held by domestic

natural persons 13,680,051 0.44 -9,485,034 -9,485,034 4,195,017 0.14

4. Shares held by foreign investors

Including:  Shares held by overseas

legal persons

Shares held by overseas

natural persons

II. Tradable shares without conditions

on restricted sale 2,831,908,568 91.40 +8,175,034 +8,175,034 2,840,083,602 91.70

1. RMB ordinary shares 2,831,908,568 91.40 +8,175,034 +8,175,034 2,840,083,602 91.70

2. Foreign shares listed domestically

3. Foreign shares listed overseas

4. Others

III. Total number of shares 3,098,397,607 100.00 0 0 0 -1,310,000 -1,310,000 3,097,087,607 100.00

126 ENN Natural Gas Co., Ltd.

2. Information on changes in shares

√ Applicable　□ N/A

(I) Removal of restrictions on sale of 8,175,034 restricted shares under the 2021 Restricted Stock Incentive Plan

(1) Under the 2021 Restricted Stock Incentive Plan of the Company, the conditions for removal of restrictions on sale

during the second Unrestricted Period for the first grant and the reserved grant have been satisfied, with the number

of restricted shares that can be released from restrictions on sale being 4,232,517. On 5 January 2024, these restricted

circulating shares were listed for circulation.